
 

 

No Live Held On* Topic Days Date 

1 Mar 21,18 Objective of FM - 1 Tue 08-May-18 

2 Mar 22,18 Objective of FM - 2 Fri 11-May-18 

3 Mar 26,18 Objective of FM - 3 & Leverage - 1  Sat 12-May-18 

4/5 Mar 

28/29,18 

Leverage – 2 & Leverage - 3 
Tue 

15-May-18 

6 Apr 02,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -1 Fri 18-May-18 

7 Apr 04,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -2 Sat 19-May-18 

8 Apr 05,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -3 Tue 22-May-18 

9 Apr 09,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -4 Fri 25-May-18 

10 Apr 11,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -5 Sat 26-May-18 

11 Apr 12,18 Economics National Income -1 Tue 29-May-18 

12 Apr 16,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -6 Fri 01-Jun-18 

13 Apr 18,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -7 Sat 02-Jun-18 

14 Apr 23,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -8 Tue 05-Jun-18 

15 Apr 25,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -9 Fri 08-Jun-18 

16 Apr 26,18 Economics National Income -2 Sat 09-Jun-18 

17 Apr 30,18 Cost of Capital & Capital St Theories -10 Tue 12-Jun-18 

18 May 02,18 Ratio Analysis -1 Fri 15-Jun-18 

19 May 03,18 Economics National Income -3 Sat 16-Jun-18 

20 May 07,18 Ratio Analysis -2 Tue 19-Jun-18 
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21 May 09,18 Ratio Analysis -3 Fri 22-Jun-18 

22 May 10,18 Economics National Income -4 Sat 23-Jun-18 

23 May 14,18 Ratio Analysis -4 Tue 26-Jun-18 

24 May 16,18 Ratio Analysis -5 Fri 29-Jun-18 

25 May 17,18 Eco National Income-5&International Income-1 Sat 30-Jun-18 

26 May 21,18 International Trade-2    Tue 03-jul-18 

27 May 23,18 Cash Management  Fri 06-jul-18 

28 May 24,18 Basic of Stock Market Sat 07-jul-18 

29 May 28,18 Cash Management -2 Tue 10-jul-18 

30 May 30,18 Cash Management -3 Fri 13-jul-18 

31 Jun 04,18 Management of Receivables - 1 Sat 14-jul-18 

32 Jun 06,18 Management of Receivables - 2 Tue 17-jul-18 

33 Jun 07,18 International Trade-3 Fri 20-jul-18 

  off Sat 21-jul-18 

34 Jun 11,18 Management of Receivables - 3 Tue 24-jul-18 

35 Jun 13,18 Management of Receivables - 4 Fri 27-jul-18 

36 Jun 14,18 International Trade-4 Sat 28-jul-18 

37 Jun 18,18 Mgmt of Receivables - 5 & Mgmt of working capital-1   Tue 31-jul-18 

38 Jun 20,18 Mgmt of working capital-2 Fri 03-Aug-18 

39 Jun 21,18 International Trade - 5 Sat 04-Aug-18 

40 Jun 25,18 Mgmt of working capital -3 Tue 07-Aug-18 

41 Jun 27,18 Mgmt of working capital-4 Fri 10-Aug-18 

42 Jun 28,18 International Trade - 6 Sat 11-Aug-18 



43 Jul 11,18 Mgmt of working capital-5 Tue 14-Aug-18 

44 Jul 12,18 International Trade - 7 Fri 17-Aug-18 

45 Jul 16,18 Mgmt of Payable & Mgmt of working capital-6 Sat 18-Aug-18 

46 Jul 18,18 Mgmt of working capital-7   Tue 21-Aug-18 

47 Jul 19,18 International Trade - 8 Fri 24-Aug-18 

48 Jul 23,18 Dividend Policy  - 1 Sat 25-Aug-18 

49 Jul 25,18 Dividend Policy  - 2 Tue 28-Aug-18 

50 Jul 30,18 Dividend Policy  - 3 & Lease Fenancing-1 Fri 31-Aug-18 

51 Aug 01,18 Lease Fenancing-2 Sat 01-sep-18 

52 Aug 02,18 Lease Fenancing-3 Tue 04-sep-18 

53 Aug 06,18  Capital Budgeting - 1 Fri 07-sep-18 

54 Aug 08,18 Investment Decisions - 1 Sat 08-sep-18 

55 Aug 09,18 Investment Decisions - 2 Tue 11-sep-18 

56 Aug 13,18 Investment Decisions - 3 Fri 14-sep-18 

57 Aug 15,18 Risk Analysis In Capital Budgeting-1 Sat 15-sep-18 

58 Aug 16,18 Risk Analysis In Capital Budgeting-2 Tue 18-sep-18 

59 Aug 20,18 Investment Decisions - 5 Fri 21-Sep-18 

60 Aug 23,18 Misc. theory question & answers Sat 22-Sep-18 

 


